
Sonoma County 
 

133 Aviation Blvd., Suite 109 
Santa Rosa CA 95403 
 (707) 565-2621 office 

(707) 565-2623 fax 
http://CESonoma.ucanr.edu  

 

The University of California working in cooperation with Sonoma County and the USDA 

 UCCE Sonoma @UCCESonoma  

 
Selected Plant and Soil Laboratories in 

Northern and Central California 
Available online: ucanr.edu/LabList 

 
2021 

 

 

Analyses performed include: plant and soil nutrients, manure and compost, 
plant pathology, nematology, irrigation water testing, hazardous wastes 

and pesticide residue. Laboratories were identified by performing internet 
searches for diagnostic testing related to crop production. 

 
 

Laboratories provided in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute 
endorsement or recommendation by University of California Cooperative Extension.   

 

 
 
Rhonda Smith 
Viticulture Farm Advisor 
UC Cooperative Extension 
Sonoma County 
Email: rhsmith@ucanr.edu  

 

It is the policy of the University of California (UC) and the UC Division of Agriculture & Natural Resources not to engage in discrimination 

against or harassment of any person in any of its programs or activities (Complete nondiscrimination policy statement can be found at 

https://ucanr.edu/sites/anrstaff/files/215244.pdf) Inquiries regarding ANR’s nondiscrimination policies may be directed to UCANR, Affirmative 

Action Compliance Officer/Title IX Officer, University of California, Agriculture and Natural Resources, 2801 Second Street, Davis, CA 95618, 

(530) 750-1343. 

https://www.facebook.com/UCCESonoma
https://twitter.com/UCCESonoma
http://cesonoma.ucanr.edu/files/27431.pdf
mailto:rhsmith@ucanr.edu
https://ucanr.edu/sites/anrstaff/files/215244.pdf


Lab Name Address City Zip Phone Fax Website

Selected Plant and Soil Laboratories in Northern and Central California - 2021

A & L Western Agricultural Labs 1311 Woodland Ave., Suite 1 Modesto 95351 (209) 529-4080 (209) 529-4736 www.al-labs-west.com

Agri-Analysis LLC 950 West Chiles Road Davis 95618 (800) 506-9852 (530) 757-4655 www.agri-analysis.com

AL & L Crop Solutions Inc 7769 N. Meridian Rd. Vacaville 95688 (530) 387-3270 (707) 693-3050 www.allcropsolutions.com

ALC Consolidated 2255 South Broadway, Suite 12 Santa Maria 93454 (805) 739-5333 (805) 739-5522 www.aglaboratory.com

Basic Lab 3860 Morrow Lane, Suite F Chico 95928 (530) 894-8966 (530) 894-5143 www.basiclab.com

Basic Lab 2218 Railroad Ave Redding 96001 (530) 243-7234 (530) 243-7974 www.basiclab.com

California Laboratory Services 3249 Fitzgerald Rd Rancho Cordova 95742 (800) 638-7301 www.californialab.com

Control Laboratories 42 Hangar Way Watsonville 95076 (831) 724-5422 (831)724-3188 www.controllabs.com

Crop Doctor Laboratory 1375 E Grand Ave Ste 103-133 Arroyo Grande 93420 (805) 927-7707 (805) 927-7707 www.cropdoctor.net

CSP Lab (California Seed & Plant) 3556 Sankey Rd Pleasant Grove 95668 (916) 655-1581 (916) 655-1582 www.csplabs.com

D & D Agricultural Laboratory, Inc 5750 E. Shields Ave., Suite 104 Fresno 93727 (559) 348-1818 (559) 348-1208

Dellavalle Laboratory, Inc. 1910 W. McKinley, Suite 110 Fresno 93728 (800) 228-9896 (559) 268-8174 www.dellavallelab.com

Denele Analytical, Inc. 40 N. East St, Ste B Woodland 95776 (530) 666-9056 (530) 666-9058 www.denelelabs.com

Denele Analytical, Inc. 965 S. Kilroy Rd Turlock 95380 (209) 634-9055 (209) 634-9057 www.denelelabs.com

Environmental Technical Services 975 Transport Way, Suite 2 Petaluma 94954 (707) 778-9605 (707) 778-9612 Please call

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 563 East Lindo Ave Chico 95926 (530) 343-5818 (530)343-3807 www.fglinc.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 2500 Stagecoach Road Stockton 95215 (209) 942-0182 (209) 942-0423 www.fglinc.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 9415 W. Goshen Avenue Visalia 93291 (559) 734-9473 (559) 734-8435 www.fglinc.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 3442 Empresa Drive, Ste D San Luis Obispo 93401 (805) 783-2940 (805) 783-2912 www.fglinc.com

IEH EMA Environmental Micro 

Analysis

460 N. East Street Woodland 95776 (530) 666-6890 (530) 666-2987 www.emalab.com

IEH JL Analytical Services, Inc 217 Primo Way Modesto 95358 (209) 538-8111 www.iehinc.com

JM Lord, Inc 4184 N. Knoll Dr. Fresno 93722 (559) 268-9755 (559) 486-6504 www.jmlordinc.com

Nematodes Inc. 1577 W. Front St. Suite B Selma 93662 (559) 891-9073 (559) 891-9075 Please call

Perry Laboratory 424 Airport Blvd. Watsonville 95076 (831) 722-7606 (831) 722-5053 www.perrylaboratory.com

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu or cesonoma@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.
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Lab Name Address City Zip Phone Fax Website

Selected Plant and Soil Laboratories in Northern and Central California - 2021

Plant Disease Diagnosis 780 Palmer Road Walnut Creek 94596 (925) 937-3841 (925) 937-3841 www.pdd.biz

Precision Agri-Lab 24730 Avenue 13 Madera 93637 (559) 661-6386 (559) 661-6135 www.precisionagrilab.com

Sunburst Agri Biotech Solutions 677 East Olive Avenue Turlock 95380 (209) 667-4442 www.sunburstpdcinc.com

Sunland Analytical 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle #10 Rancho Cordova 95742 (916) 852-8557 www.sunland-analytical.com

TriCal Diagnostic 8770 Highway 25 Hollister 95023 (408)-612-6729 www.tricaldiagnostics.com

Valley Tech Agricultural 

Laboratory Services

2120 South K Street Tulare 93274 (559) 688-5684 (559) 688-5768 www.valleytechaglab.com

VPN Laboratory 3402 W. Holland Ave #101 Fresno 93722 (559) 276-0403 (559) 272-9363 www.pacificagronomics.com/vpnlab.html

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu or cesonoma@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.
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Labs Listed by County

Analyses Performed

Butte Basic Lab (530) 894-8966

Butte Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (530) 343-5818

Contra Costa Plant Disease Diagnosis (925) 937-3841

Fresno D & D Agricultural Laboratory, Inc (559) 348-1818

Fresno Dellavalle Laboratory, Inc. (800) 228-9896

Fresno JM Lord, Inc (559) 268-9755

Fresno Nematodes Inc. (559) 891-9073

Fresno VPN Laboratory (559) 276-0403

Madera Precision Agri-Lab (559) 661-6386

Sacramento California Laboratory Services (800) 638-7301

Sacramento Sunland Analytical (916) 852-8557

San Benito TriCal Diagnostic (408)-612-6729

San Joaquin Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (209) 942-0182

San Luis Obispo Crop Doctor Laboratory (805) 927-7707

San Luis Obispo Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (805) 783-2940

Santa Barbara ALC Consolidated (805) 739-5333

Santa Cruz Control Laboratories (831) 724-5422

Santa Cruz Perry Laboratory (831) 722-7606

Shasta Basic Lab (530) 243-7234

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu or cesonoma@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.  
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Labs Listed by County

Analyses Performed

Solano AL & L Crop Solutions Inc (530) 387-3270

Sonoma Environmental Technical Services (707) 778-9605

Stanislaus A & L Western Agricultural Labs (209) 529-4080

Stanislaus Denele Analytical, Inc. (209) 634-9055

Stanislaus IEH JL Analytical Services, Inc (209) 538-8111

Stanislaus Sunburst Agri Biotech Solutions (209) 667-4442

Sutter CSP Lab (California Seed & Plant) (916) 655-1581

Tulare Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (559) 734-9473

Tulare Valley Tech Agricultural Laboratory Services (559) 688-5684

Yolo Agri-Analysis LLC (800) 506-9852

Yolo Denele Analytical, Inc. (530) 666-9056

Yolo IEH EMA Environmental Micro Analysis (530) 666-6890

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu or cesonoma@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.  
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